
 

UNIVERSITY CALENDAR   ONLINE CAMPUS                       2019-2020 

FALL SEMESTER 2019 

July 26 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online FL19 Term 1 courses 

Aug. 2 - Friday Application deadline for online FL19 Term 1 

Aug. 9 - Friday Registration closes for online FL19 Term 1 

Aug. 14 - Wednesday Service of Dedication for the School Year at 7:00 p.m. 

Aug. 15 - Thursday Faculty Workshop 

Aug. 19 - Monday Online FL19 Term 1 courses start  

Aug. 23 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online FL19 Term 2 courses 

Aug. 30 - Friday  Application deadline for online FL19 Term 2 

Aug. 30 - Friday Deadline for grad. application for Spring 2020 degree completion/ceremony participation  

Sept. 6 - Friday Registration closes for online FL19 Term 2 

Sept. 13 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online FL19 Term 3 classes  

Sept. 16 - Monday Online FL19 Term 2 courses start 

Sept. 27 - Friday Application deadline for FL19 Term 3 

Oct. 4 - Friday Registration closes for online FL19 Term 3 

Oct. 14 - Monday Online FL19 Term 3 courses start 

Dec. 6 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online SP20 Term 4 classes  

Dec. 13 - Friday Application deadline for online SP20 Term 4 

Dec. 13 - Friday Commencement for Chattanooga campus 

Dec. 14 - Saturday Commencement for Aug. & Dec. graduates, Jackson  

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2020 

Jan. 6 - Monday Registration closes for online SP20 Term 4 

Jan. 13 - Monday Online SP20 Term 4 courses start 

Jan. 17 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online SP20 Term 5 classes  

Jan. 24 - Friday Application deadline for online SP20 Term 5 

Jan. 31 - Friday Registration closes for online SP20 Term 5 

Jan. 31 - Friday Deadline for graduation application for Summer 2020 degree completion or ceremony participation 

Feb. 10 - Monday Online SP20 Term 5 courses start 

Feb. 14 - Friday Deadline f or concurrent requests for online SP20 Term 6 classes  

Feb. 21 - Friday Application deadline for online SP20 Term 6 

Feb. 28 - Friday Registration closes for online SP20 Term 6 

March 9 - Monday Online SP20 Term 6 courses start 

April 10 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online SU20 Term 7 classes  

April 17 - Friday Application deadline for online SU20 Term 7 

April 24 - Friday Registration closes for online SU20 Term 7  

May 1 - Friday Commencement for Houston campus 

May 8 - Friday Commencement for Memphis Campus 

May 9 - Saturday Commencement for May and Aug. graduates, Jackson (Adult Studies/Graduate/Online Only) at 2:30 

May 23 - Saturday Commencement for Atlanta campus 

   

 



SUMMER SEMESTER 2020 

May 4 - Monday Online SU20 Term 7 courses start 

May 8 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online SU20 Term 8 classes  

May 15 - Friday Application deadline for online SU20 Term 8 

May 22 - Friday Registration closes for online SU20 Term 8 

June 1 - Monday Online SU20 Term 8 courses start  

May 29 - Friday Deadline for concurrent requests for online SU20 Term 9 classes  

June 5 - Friday Application deadline for online SU20 Term 9 

June 12 - Friday Registration closes for online SU20 Term 9 

June 22 - Monday Online SU20 Term 9 courses start 

June 25 - Thursday Deadline for graduation application for degree completion during the Fall 2020 term 
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